
Show #52324: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/23/2024-5/26/2024)

15. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $1250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 106 All Star Smart Doc Heidi G. Olson 441.00 Heidi G. Olson$1395.00

2 90 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 431.50 Karolyn Herrigstad$1116.00

3 168 Sirly Shine Melissa Garbrick 431.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick$837.00

4 100 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 426.00 Dick Or Peggy Otley$558.00

5 91 Soulas Hickory Star Tylie Norcutt 425.00 Darrel J. Norcutt$418.50

6 87 Peptos Shiney Chic Mya Kraft 422.00 Ryan Knudson$325.50

7 20 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 417.00 Antoniette M. Harms

8 170 My One Time Kiss Melissa Garbrick 416.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

9 167 CR Ceeville Tuff Chris Garbrick 414.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

10 39 Smart Painted Boon Julie A. Lingenfelter 413.00 Julie A. Lingenfelter

11 163 Boonlight Fox Denise M. Fisher 410.00 Denise M. Fisher

12 52 Tooo Tuff Aubree Knudson-Brown 406.00 Ryan Knudson

13 192 Soula Boom Star Elliot Barnett 395.50 Elliot Barnett

14 128 Chics Dig My Nickers Shellie J. Crosson 390.00 Shellie J. Crosson

15 34 Starlights Remington Leah McKinnies 286.00 Leah McKinnies

16 40 Full Send Meryl Ann Reber 144.50 Meryl Ann Reber

17 7 Flint McCullough Randy J. Gamble 140.00 Randy J. Gamble

16. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $800.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 151 Guitar Town Heather Tiel Nelson 295.50 Heather Tiel Nelson$1080.00

2 215 Hesa Bit Bossy Kelley Mingus 292.50 Kelley Mingus$900.00

3 90 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 290.50 Karolyn Herrigstad$720.00

4 73 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 286.00 John B Semrau$540.00

5 39 Smart Painted Boon Julie A. Lingenfelter 285.00 Julie A. Lingenfelter$360.00

6 100 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 282.00 Dick Or Peggy Otley

7 222 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 281.50 Laura E. Kiracofe

8 91 Soulas Hickory Star Tylie Norcutt 279.50 Darrel J. Norcutt

9 20 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 279.00 Antoniette M. Harms

10 128 Chics Dig My Nickers Shellie J. Crosson 270.00 Shellie J. Crosson

11 238 Busy For You Ashley Dotson Dolan 255.00 Coy And/Or Ashley Dolan

NP 7 Flint McCullough Randy J. Gamble 0.00 Randy J. Gamble

17. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 151 Guitar Town Heather Tiel Nelson 295.50 Heather Tiel Nelson$789.00

2 215 Hesa Bit Bossy Kelley Mingus 292.50 Kelley Mingus$631.20

3 106 All Star Smart Doc Heidi G. Olson 292.00 Heidi G. Olson$473.40

4 90 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 290.50 Karolyn Herrigstad$315.60

5 168 Sirly Shine Melissa Garbrick 288.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick$236.70

6 21 Hughes This Chic Kristopher Stice 287.50 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC$184.10

7 73 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 286.00 John B Semrau

8 39 Smart Painted Boon Julie A. Lingenfelter 285.00 Julie A. Lingenfelter

9 100 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 282.00 Dick Or Peggy Otley

10 222 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 281.50 Laura E. Kiracofe

11 91 Soulas Hickory Star Tylie Norcutt 279.50 Darrel J. Norcutt
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12 20 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 279.00 Antoniette M. Harms

13 170 My One Time Kiss Melissa Garbrick 275.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

14 128 Chics Dig My Nickers Shellie J. Crosson 270.00 Shellie J. Crosson

15 217 Starlitas Nu Firefly Nick Eiguren 267.00 Nick Eiguren

NP 7 Flint McCullough Randy J. Gamble 0.00 Randy J. Gamble

18. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 215 Hesa Bit Bossy Kelley Mingus 292.50 Kelley Mingus$660.00

2 13 Ice Wynnd Fire Delinda Jokela 289.00 Delinda Jokela$550.00

3 21 Hughes This Chic Kristopher Stice 287.50 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC$440.00

4 5 Heza Sparky Playboy Susan G Allen 287.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC$330.00

5 73 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 286.00 John B Semrau$220.00

6 209 BobCatz Scott D. Wagner 280.00 Scott D. Wagner

7 163 Boonlight Fox Denise M. Fisher 277.00 Denise M. Fisher

8T 213 HX Cruzan Hairpin Megan Fitzgerald 268.00 Megan Fitzgerald

8T 236 Tom Dick And Harry Dakota Pelton 268.00 Dakota Pelton

10 217 Starlitas Nu Firefly Nick Eiguren 267.00 Nick Eiguren

11T 208 Lou R Smokin Scott D. Wagner 266.50 Scott D. Wagner

11T 223 Roaning Like A Diva Natasha Tienhaara 266.50 Natasha & Chancy Tienhaara

13 194 Blame Her On Whizkey Redden Lewis 262.50 Redden Lewis

14 34 Starlights Remington Leah McKinnies 145.00 Leah McKinnies

15 129 Nic It Reflection Ace K. Crosson 135.50 Ace K. & Shellie J. Crosson


